
FAR No. 4

MONTHLY REPORT OF DISBURSEMENTS

For the month of May 2025
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Organization Code (UACS)

Department

 : 16 008 0300017

 : Regional Office - IVBOperating Unit

Agency/Entity  : Professional Regulation Commission

Fund Cluster

 : Department of Labor and Employment (DOLE)

 : 01 - Regular Agency Fund

(e.g. UACS Fund Cluster: 01-Regular Agency Fund, 02-Foreign Assisted Projects Fund, 03-Special Account-Locally Funded/Domestic Grants Fund, etc.)

CASH DISBURSEMENTS 4,156,914.36 574,348.19 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 105,841.36 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.004,731,262.55 0.00 105,841.36 105,841.36 4,837,103.91 0.00 4,156,914.36 680,189.55 0.00 0.00 4,837,103.910.00

   Notice of Cash Allocation (NCA) 3,946,209.35 574,348.19 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 105,841.36 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.004,520,557.54 0.00 105,841.36 105,841.36 4,626,398.90 0.00 3,946,209.35 680,189.55 0.00 0.00 4,626,398.900.00

      MDS Checks Issued 213,459.21 45,129.43 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00258,588.64 0.00 0.00 0.00 258,588.64 0.00 213,459.21 45,129.43 0.00 0.00 258,588.640.00

      Advice to Debit Account 3,732,750.14 529,218.76 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 105,841.36 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.004,261,968.90 0.00 105,841.36 105,841.36 4,367,810.26 0.00 3,732,750.14 635,060.12 0.00 0.00 4,367,810.260.00

   Notice of Transfer Allocations (NTA) 210,705.01 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00210,705.01 0.00 0.00 0.00 210,705.01 0.00 210,705.01 0.00 0.00 0.00 210,705.010.00

      MDS Checks Issued 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00

      Advice to Debit Account 210,705.01 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00210,705.01 0.00 0.00 0.00 210,705.01 0.00 210,705.01 0.00 0.00 0.00 210,705.010.00

   Working Fund for FAPs 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00

   Cash Disbursement Ceiling (CDC) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00

TOTAL CASH DISBURSEMENTS 4,156,914.36 574,348.19 0.00 0.00 4,731,262.55 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 105,841.36 0.00 0.00 105,841.36 105,841.36 4,837,103.91 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 4,156,914.36 680,189.55 0.00 0.00 4,837,103.91

NON-CASH DISBURSEMENTS 592,003.60 25,307.26 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00617,310.86 0.00 0.00 0.00 617,310.86 0.00 592,003.60 25,307.26 0.00 0.00 617,310.86

   Tax Remittance Advices Issued (TRA) 592,003.60 25,307.26 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00617,310.86 0.00 0.00 0.00 617,310.86 0.00 592,003.60 25,307.26 0.00 0.00 617,310.86

   Non-Cash Availment Authority (NCAA) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

   Disbursements effected through outright
deductions from claims (please specify...)

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

      Overpayment of expenses(e.g.
personnel benefits)

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

      Restitution for loss of government
property

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

      Liquidated damages and similar
claims

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

   Others(TEF, BTr-Documentary Stamp
Tax, etc.)

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

TOTAL NON-CASH DISBURSEMENTS 592,003.60 25,307.26 0.00 0.00 617,310.86 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 617,310.86 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 592,003.60 25,307.26 0.00 0.00 617,310.86

GRAND TOTAL 4,748,917.96 599,655.45 0.00 0.00 5,348,573.41 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 105,841.36 0.00 0.00 105,841.36 105,841.36 5,454,414.77 0.00 0.00 4,748,917.960.00 0.00 0.00705,496.81 0.00 5,454,414.77

SUMMARY
Particulars Previous Report This Month As at Date

(1) (2) (3) (4)

Total Disbursement Authorities Received 15,634,005.57 5,440,016.86 21,074,022.43

  NCA 13,981,000.00 4,612,000.00 18,593,000.00

  NTA 702,085.41 210,706.00 912,791.41

  Working Fund 0.00 0.00 0.00

  TRA 950,920.16 617,310.86 1,568,231.02

  CDC 0.00 0.00 0.00

  NCAA 0.00 0.00 0.00

Less: Notice of Transfer of Allocations (NTA)* issued 0.00 0.00 0.00

Total Disbursement Authorities Available 15,634,005.57 5,440,016.86 21,074,022.43

Less: 0.00 0.00 0.00

  Lapsed NCA 0.00 0.00 0.00

  Disbursements 15,320,399.06 5,454,414.77 20,774,813.83

  Less: Other Non-Cash Disbursements 0.00 0.00 0.00

    Disbursements effected through outright deductions from claims 0.00 0.00 0.00

      Overpayment of expenses(e.g. personnel benefits) 0.00 0.00 0.00

      Restitution for loss of government property 0.00 0.00 0.00

      Liquidated damages and similar claims 0.00 0.00 0.00

    Others (e.g. TEF, BTr, Docs Stamp, etc.) 0.00 0.00 0.00

Add/Less: Adjustments (e.g. cancelled/staled checks) 0.00 0.00 0.00

Balance of Disbursement Authorities as at date 313,606.51 (14,397.91) 299,208.60

Total Disbursements Program 14,134,000.00 4,461,000.00 18,595,000.00

Less: *Actual Disbursements 15,320,399.06 5,454,414.77 20,774,813.83

(Over)/Under spending (1,186,399.06) (993,414.77) (2,179,813.83)

Notes: * The use of NTA is discouraged

Notes: ** Amounts should tally with the grand total disbursemnt (column 27).
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